Biere vom Fass 02104

Krombacher Pils 2,30 | 4,50

031|105 |

Starnberger Helles 3,40 | 5,60
Bier des Monats 3,40 | 5,60
Starnberger Weissbier Natur | 5,50

ARO? canT o1
. 01.4162

RSV 20

Flaschenbiere

Krombacher Weissbier Dunkel 0,5
Krombacher Weissbier Alkoholfrei 0,5
. Krombacher Alkoholfrei 0,0 0,33
- Krombacher Radler Alkoholfrei 0,0 0,33




LEBRANNT

Sasse Munsterlander Lagerkorn

Sasse Nus

Roter
Krauterwacholder
Jagermeister
Ramazzotti
Fernet

Linie Aquavit
Obstler

Malteser

Williams Birne
Tequila

Sambuca Molinari
Sambuca Caffe Molinari

Gin (4 cl)

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Hendrick's Gin
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry Gin 8,00

Rum
Bacardi
Havana Club 3 Jahre

Whisky

Jack Daniel's
Jim Beam
Ballantine's

5,50
5,50

6,00
5,50
6,00

(2 cl)
4,00
4,00
2,50
1,30
3,00
3,00
2,50
3,00
3,50
3,00
3,50
3,00
3,00
3,00

Hotel
Restaurant

Einklang

im Haus Alte Post

6,50
7,00



LERADELT

Wasser

Gerolsteiner Still
Gerolsteiner Mineral
Einklangwasser Still

Einklangwasser Laut

Saftschorlen

Maracuja
Orangensaft
Apfel
Rhabarber

0,251]0,75 |

3,00 | 6,50
3,00 | 6,50
2,20 | 5,50
2,20 | 5,50

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Fanta

Sprite

Bitter Lemon
Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

Hotel
Restaurant

Einklang

im Haus Alte Post

0,331]0,5 |

3,70 | 5,50
3,70 | 5,50
3,70 | 5,50
3,70 | 5,50
3,20
3,20
3,20

0,31|0,51|Saft 02|

3,80 | 5,50 | 3,00
3,80 | 5,50 | 3,00
3,80 | 5,50 | 3,00
3,80 | 5,50 | 3,00



GEROSTET

Hotel

Restaurant
Einklang
Kaffee 3,00
im Haus Alte Post
Espresso 2,00
Cappuccino 3,50
Café Latte 3,90
Latte Macchiato 3,90
Schokolade 410

GEPELUCKT

Pfefferminze: 3,60
Kamille: 3,60
Assam Tee: 3,60
Darjeeling: 3,60
Gruner Tee: 3,60

Rooibos Vanille: 3,60
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